SPECIFICATIONS
Size		  1500x750mm
Height		  585mm
Material		  Sanitary Grade Acrylic
Finish		  Matte White
Waste Size	 50mm�
Capacity		 250L
Weight		  43kg
Code		  WBP1500-M
Warranty		 2 year replacement product
		  7 Day right of Return, 2-year
		  warranty applies for leaks or
		  structural issues. Cosmetic/Fit
		  variations are not covered.
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
WAVE PLUS
Back to Wall Bath with Overflow Matte White 1500mm
Due to our policy of continuous development, all designs
and measurements are intended only as a guide and
are subject to change without notice. Being hand made
products they are subject to a size variance E&OE.
This brochure is representative of the actual products
at time of printing. Please confirm all particulars before
purchase. Casa Lusso recommends having the product
on site before commencing rough in.
Available atAvailable at
Disclaimer: As these products are handmade, a size variance of ±10mm may occur.
It is essential to measure the unit on-site before installation and Casa Lusso advises
having the product on-site before rough-in.
Wave Plus - Freestanding Baths – Factory 2nd
These baths are sold at a reduced price due to potential cosmetic or dimensional variations.
Examples may include:
•	 Bath contours may be uneven, potentially causing minor water pooling.
•	 Back-to-wall faces may show slight variation, affecting perfect squaring to walls.
•	 Waste outlet position may vary.
•	 Minor colour variations between surfaces.